12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

WORKSHOP AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Davy Crockett Tower

Conference Room 1A

500 James Robertson Parkway
Nashville, TN 37243

May 29, 2025
12:00 p.m. CDT

Livestreaming Meeting Link: https://bit.ly/4hAPMAY

Welcome

The Leadership Playbook

Master Plan Refresh

BREAK

The Opportunity Makers

TCAP Automated Scoring

2025 Legislative Wrap Up

Licensure Discipline

Final Discussion and Adjournment

Chairman Bob Eby and Dr. Sara Morrison
State Board of Education

Dr. Adrienne Battle
Metro Nashville Public Schools

Mr. Paolo DeMaria

National Association of State Boards of
Education

Ms. Ali Reid

State Board of Education

Mr. Michael Franco, TNTP
Mr. Clint Satterfield, Director of Schools
Trousdale County Schools

Dr. David Laird
State Department of Education

Mr. Nathan James
State Board of Education

Mr. Todd Madison, Mr. Alex Anderson,
and Ryan Shanahan
State Board of Education

Dr. Sara Morrison and Chairman Bob Eby
State Board of Education


https://bit.ly/4hAPMAY

