

WORKSHOP AGENDA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Davy Crockett Tower
Conference Room 1A
500 James Robertson Parkway
Nashville, TN 37243
May 29, 2025

12:00 p.m. CDT

Livestreaming Meeting Link: https://bit.ly/4hAPMAY

12:00 p.m.	Welcome	Chairman Bob Eby and Dr. Sara Morrison State Board of Education
12:05 p.m.	The Leadership Playbook	Dr. Adrienne Battle Metro Nashville Public Schools
12:50 p.m.	Master Plan Refresh	Mr. Paolo DeMaria National Association of State Boards of Education Ms. Ali Reid State Board of Education
1:35 p.m.	BREAK	
1:45 p.m.	The Opportunity Makers	Mr. Michael Franco, TNTP Mr. Clint Satterfield, Director of Schools Trousdale County Schools
2:30 p.m.	TCAP Automated Scoring	Dr. David Laird State Department of Education
3:00 p.m.	2025 Legislative Wrap Up	Mr. Nathan James State Board of Education
3:30 p.m.	Licensure Discipline	Mr. Todd Madison, Mr. Alex Anderson, and Ryan Shanahan State Board of Education
3:45 p.m.	Final Discussion and Adjournment	Dr. Sara Morrison and Chairman Bob Eby State Board of Education